
РОССТАТ 

1000,3 
888,1 

1006,8 
1082,1 1121,7 1091,1 1043,8 

1148,7 1125,6 1074,6 

835,8 
923,0 

ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ МАРТ АПРЕЛЬ МАЙ ИЮНЬ ИЮЛЬ АВГУСТ СЕНТЯБРЬ ОКТЯБРЬ НОЯБРЬ ДЕКАБРЬ 

ОБОРОТ ОБЩЕСТВЕННОГО ПИТАНИЯ  

Оборот общественного 
питания 

Индекс физического 
объема  

+22,1% 

ВЛАДИМИРСТАТ 

12341,6 

101.9 

95.6 

113.7 

226.5 

250,7 

193.7 132,1 

120.1 

107.1 

99.6 

87.7 

91.5 

ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ МАРТ АПРЕЛЬ МАЙ ИЮНЬ ИЮЛЬ АВГУСТ СЕНТЯБРЬ ОКТЯБРЬ НОЯБРЬ ДЕКАБРЬ 

ЯНВАРЬ-ДЕКАБРЬ 2021 ГОДА 

млн руб. 

к 2020 г. 


